


Name Email Designation Department Validity

Dr. Mrs. Jayasundari A. stccelibrary@gmail.com College N-List Admin Adminsitrator 31-03-2024

Dr. Mrs. P.Nithila Devakarunyam christophers@vsnl.com Principal Administration 31-12-2024

Dr. Miss. C. Jesintha Mary sccedbursar@gmail.com Faculty Administration 31-12-2024

Ms. Jesintha Mary .C scceextn@gmail.com Faculty Extension Services Dept. 31-12-2024

Mrs. Libin Saral christopherpsc@gmail.com Associate  Professor Physical Science 31-12-2024

Dr. C.Jeyanthi Melba Premkumari stcced.ped@gmail.com Faculty Physical Education 31-05-2022

Mrs. Parimala Paul christophermaths@gmail.com Faculty Mathematics 31-12-2024

Dr. Mano Stella Charling stcce.scholars@gmail.com Faculty Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Samuel Stella christopherbscdept@gmail.com Faculty Biology 31-05-2022

Mrs. Reeva Jebalina reeva.tamilstcced@gmail.com Faculty Tamil 01-05-2023

Dr.  Jayasundari A jeyasundari11@gmail.com Librarian Library 27-06-2038

Dr. Mano Stella Charling mano@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Education M.Ed 31-12-2024

Mrs. Parimala Paul parimala@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Mathematics Education Mathematics 31-12-2024

Dr. Miss. Jesintha  Mary C jesintha@scced.edu.in Co-Ordinator

Extension Services 

Department 31-12-2024
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Dr. Mrs. Jyothsna N.G. jyothsna@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

English English Education 31-12-2024

Dr. Jeyanthi Melba Premkumari C jeyanthi@scced.edu.in Physical Directress Physical Education 31-12-2024

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Guest Lecturer Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Emi Jeba Suganthi emi@scced.edu.in Guest Lecturer History Educaiton 31-12-2024

Mrs. Hebziba M hebziba@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Computer Education Computer Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Joy Femila L.A. joy@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Education Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Nalini N nalini@scced.edu.in Guest Lecturer Commerce & Accountancy 31-12-2024

Mrs. Reeva Jebalina reeva@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Tamil Tamil Education 31-12-2024

Dr. Jayasundari A jeya@scced.edu.in Librarian Library 31-12-2024

Dr. P Nithila Devakarunyam principal@scced.edu.in Principal Head of The Institute 31-12-2024

Miss. Selvamary M selvamary@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Computer Science Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Gorjeena S.G. georjeena@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Education Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Jasmine J jasmine@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Education Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Libin Saral libin@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Physical Science Physical Science  Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Samuel Stella stella@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Biological Science Biological Science Education 31-12-2024

Mrs. Susan David susan@scced.edu.in Headmistress D.El.Ed 31-05-2023



B.Ed. Student Teacher librarian@scced.edu.in Student Education 31-12-2024

Sureka N surekanarayan15@gmail.com Research Scholar Ph.D. 31-05-2024

Mrs. C.M. Jenifer jenifer@scced.edu.in Lecturer Education 22-12-2023

Mrs. Karunya Rajakumari karunya@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

English English 22-12-2023

Mrs. Enid Ruth enidruth@scced.edu.in

Assistant Professor of 

Physical Science Physical Science Education 31-12-2024



Name Username Department Month Year
Times 

Logged In
Page Views

Dr. Mrs. Jayasundari A. stccelibrary@gmail.com Adminsitrator 7 2022 1 2

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 8 2022 3 4

Dr. Mrs. Jayasundari A. stccelibrary@gmail.com Adminsitrator 8 2022 5 10

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 9 2022 21 54

Dr. Mrs. Jayasundari A. stccelibrary@gmail.com Adminsitrator 9 2022 5 10

SUREKA N surekanarayan15@gmail.com Ph.D. 9 2022 1 2

Mrs. Hebziba M hebziba@scced.edu.in Computer Education 11 2022 1 2

Mrs. Jasmine J jasmine@scced.edu.in Education 11 2022 2 3

C.M. Jenifer jenifer@scced.edu.in Education 11 2022 1 1

Mrs. Jyothsna N.G. jyothsna@scced.edu.in English Education 11 2022 3 8

Mrs. Karunya Rajakumari karunya@scced.edu.in English 11 2022 2 4

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 11 2022 6 24

Mrs. Nalini N nalini@scced.edu.in Commerce & Accountancy 11 2022 1 2

Mrs. Reeva Jebalina reeva@scced.edu.in Tamil Education 11 2022 1 2

Miss. Selvamary M selvamary@scced.edu.in Education 11 2022 1 1

Dr. Mrs. Jayasundari A. stccelibrary@gmail.com Adminsitrator 11 2022 5 9

Mrs. Karunya Rajakumari karunya@scced.edu.in English 12 2022 2 7

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 12 2022 2 3

Dr. Jayasundari A jeya@scced.edu.in LIBRARY 1 2023 1 2

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 1 2023 3 20

Miss. Selvamary M selvamary@scced.edu.in Education 1 2023 3 12

B.Ed. Student Teacher librarian@scced.edu.in Education 2 2023 4 9

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 2 2023 1 7

B.Ed. Student Teacher librarian@scced.edu.in Education 3 2023 22 99

SUREKA N surekanarayan15@gmail.com Ph.D. 3 2023 6 14

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 4 2023 1 2

Miss. Lydia M lydia@scced.edu.in Education 5 2023 3 12

Dr. Mrs. Jayasundari A. stccelibrary@gmail.com Adminsitrator 5 2023 33 142
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